
If you are interested in becoming a B&NES Allotments Associa:on site rep, please get in touch via 
chairman@banes-allotments.org.uk.  

Site Representa8ve Contact Details

Abbey View Vacancy chairman@banes-allotments.org.uk

Avon Park Andy Lenthall avonpark@banes-allotments.org.uk

Bloomfield Road Erica Draisey bloomfield.rep@zoho.com

Brookfield Park Vacancy chairman@banes-allotments.org.uk

Canal Gardens Vacancy chairman@banes-allotments.org.uk

Claremont Road Jacky Wilkinson & Michael 
DuckeP

jackywilkinson99@gmail.com 
michaeljohnduckeP@gmail.com

Combe Down Chris Pearce combedown@banes-allotments.org.uk

Corston View Hillary Sheppard & Ron 
White

corstonviewallot@gmail.com

EasTield Avenue Vacancy chairman@banes-allotments.org.uk

Fairfield Park Oliver Hiall fairfieldpark@banes-allotments.org.uk

Fairfield Valley Louise Jones-Robinson fairfieldvalley@banes-allotments.org.uk

Foxhill Vacancy chairman@banes-allotments.org.uk

Hampton Row Julia Cleveland hamptonrow@banes-allotments.org.uk

High Common Peter Fox psffce@yahoo.co.uk 

King George’s Road Jenny Bakhoff & Jillian Peel kgr@banes-allotments.org.uk

Larkhall Vacancy chairman@banes-allotments.org.uk

Lower Common East Anne Love & Jim Lee lceallotments@gmail.com

Lower Common 
West

Tim Baines :mjbaines@yahoo.co.uk

Lyncombe Hill Farm Steve Marshall steve.marshall573@gmail.com

Lyncombe Vale John MyaP lyncombevale@banes-allotments.org.uk

Mendip Gardens Guy Bardoe guybardoe@hotmail.com

Monksdale Maria Humphries & 
Andrew Baker

monksdaleallotments@icloud.com

Moorfields Kerry Rogers moorfieldssiterep@gmail.com

Ring Common Vacancy chairman@banes-allotments.org.uk

mailto:chairman@banes-allotments.org.uk

